682
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

Mounting and weight are identical to its predecessor, so that it can be
replaced 1:1.
The ELL80is is pre-wired for easy connection to a cable with at least 1.5
mm² conductor cross-section with 0.5 mm² highly flexible stranded wire
and has a separate connection for the landing light and for the ACL. The
installation instructions and the required shrink tubing are enclosed.
Due to the forward-looking construction, the ELL is water and seawater
resistant and therefore ideally suited to be used in seaplanes. It is
temperature controlled and corrosion and UV resistant.
 P/N 11-15985 .................. ---
OEM
Part No.
MFG Part
Number Description Part
Number Price
25-0491-1 TR-25-0491-1 Lens 11-15326 ---
31-2106-1 TR-31-2106-1 Insulator 11-15327 ---
31-4059-1 TR-31-4059-1 Insulator 11-15328 ---
31-4851-1 TR-31-4851-1 Lens 11-15329 ---
31-4852-1 TR-31-4852-1 Lens 11-15330 ---
41-0261-1 TR-41-0261-1 Cam & Worm Wheel 11-15331 ---
55-0069-1 TR-55-0069-1 Motor 11-15332 ---
55-0073-11 TR-55-0073-11 Trigger Coil 11-15333 ---
55-0073-5 TR-55-0073-5 Trigger Coil 11-15334 ---
55-0221-1 TR-55-0221-1 Flash Tube 11-15335 ---
55-0295-1 TR-55-0295-1 Contact 11-15337 ---
55-0339-
101G6C2
TR-55-0339-
101G6C2 Capacitor 11-15338 ---
55-0339-
321G2C2
TR-55-0339-
321G2C2 Capacitor 11-15340 ---
55-0339-
421G2D2
TR-55-0339-
421G2D2 Capacitor 11-15341 ---
55-0743-
641L2D8
TR-55-0743-
641L2D8 Capacitor 11-15342 ---
55-0753-1 TR-55-0753-1 Capacitor 11-15343 ---
55-0834-
641L2D2
TR-55-0834-
641L2D2 Capacitor 11-15344 ---
55-0834-
751L2E2
TR-55-0834-
751L2E2 Capacitor 11-15345 ---
55-2198-1 TR-55-2198-1 Battery Pack 11-15346 ---
A1233A2 TR-A1233A2 Lens 11-15347 ---
A1233A3T TR-A1233A3T Lens 11-15348 ---
A1257A TR-A1257A Gasket 11-15349 ---
A1280-2 TR-A1280-2 Lens 11-15350 ---